FORM PTO \$555 E TO AUG 2 0 2003

08-26-2003 RECOR 102534053

Docket No. 50346/DBP/Y35

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

	- 							
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Jung-Pil Park 8:20.03	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.					
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No		Street Address: 575, Sin-dong, Paldal-ku, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do, Korea					
3.	Name of conveyance:	1						
X	Assignment							
Exe	Execution Date: July 29, 2003		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:							
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/438,177		B. Patent No.(s)					
	Additio	nal ı	numbers attached? No					
5.	Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:							
	CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068	7. X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00						
	Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout	8.	8. X Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or					
10.	Explanatory letter is enclosed.		charge to our Deposit Account.					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.								
Date: August 13, 2003 25/2003 DBYRNE 00000075 10438177 By Still Right Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900								
FC:8	C: 802 hereby carelly that this correspondence in Scholag deposited with the U.S. Postal Service on Sent class small in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner for Potante, P.O. Box 1468, Alexandria, VA 22313-							
	8-13-03 Om of Departs	•	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					

DBP/aam

AAM PAS519768.1-*-08/13/03 2:56 PM

PATENT REEL: 014413 FRAME: 0361



RECORDED: 08/20/2003

Docket No.: 50346/DBP/Y35

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

(1) Jung-Pil Park				
''/ SAIDALILLEIV				
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND	TRANSFER(S)	TO		
(2) Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.				
naving a place of business at				
(3) 575, Sin-dong, Paldal-ku, Suw	on-city, Kyung	ıki-do. Korea		
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the e	ntire right, title ar	d interest in and to any	and all improvements which are	
disclosed in the application for United	States Letters	Patent entitled	p	
(4) DRIVE APPARATUS AND MET	THOD FOR PL	ASMA DISPLAY PANE	L	
which application was:				
(a) executed on (5a):	;		R & HALE, LLP, P.O. Box	
(b) filed on (5b): <u>May 14, 200</u> 3	3,	7068,Pasadena, C.	68,Pasadena, CA 91109-7068) is hereby	
Application No.: <u>USSN10/4</u>	<u>38,177</u> ;	authorized to insert in known.	n (b) the specified data, when	
t is hereby authorized and requested tr when granted, to said ASSIGNEE, its	nat the Commiss assigns or its s	sioner of Patents issue a uccessors in interest o	ny and all of said Letters Patent, r its designee.	
Jpon said consideration, it is further ag ASSIGNEE, the undersigned will execute applications; execute all rightful other parameters consider desirable for aiding in securions.	cute all divisiona apers; and gener ng and maintair	al, continuing, substitut ally do everything possil iing patent protection a	e, renewal, and reissue patent ble which said ASSIGNEE shall is provided herein.	
NVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE	•	DATE	
Jung-Pil Park	x Jung	-pil Park	x July 29,2003	
MITNIECCEC.	ark			
Mi-Young Park Mi-Young	Park			
Power Ymth Yun-Ha Pa	Park			
Ponk ymtt Yun-Ha Pa Mi-Young Park Mi-Young	Park			
Ponk ymtt Yun-Ha Pa Mi-Young Park Mi-Young	Park			
Ponk ymtt Yun-Ha Pa Mi-Young Park Mi-Young	Park			
Ponk ymtt Yun-Ha Pa Mi-Young Park Mi-Young	Park			
Ponk ymtt Yun-Ha Pa Mi-Young Park Mi-Young	Park			

PATENT REEL: 014413 FRAME: 0362